
 

 

ST AUGUSTINE’S PRIMARY SCHOOL, KEILOR 

 TIMELINE – 2022 PREP ENROLMENTS 

Website: www.sakeilor.catholic.edu.au/enrolment  

 

Monday 1 February 2021 Enrolment Applications Open.  Please fill in the Initial 

Enquiry Form on the website and also download an 

Enrolment Form and bring the form to the Information 

Session/s (together with Birth Certificate, Baptism 

Certificate, Immunization Certificate and Rates or 

Rental Notice). 
 

Monday 1 March 2021 

 

Tuesday 9 March 2021 

Open Day.  School tour at 9.30 am, Information Session 

at 10.00 am (parent only meeting). 
 

Information Session at 7.00 pm.  (parent only meeting). 

No school tour will be available on this evening. 
 

Information will be given out at these sessions 

regarding booking for an interview with the Principal. 

 

Monday 26 April  2021 New Families – Interviews 

Appointments between 2.00 – 5.00 pm  

(Parent/s and child to attend – Enrolment Forms must 

be sent to the office prior to interview). 

 

Tuesday 27 April 2021 New Families – Interviews 

Appointments between 4.00 – 7.00 pm  

(Parent/s and child to attend - Enrolment Forms must 

be sent to the office prior to interview). 

 

Wednesday 19 May 2021 Letter of Offer sent out 

Friday 4 June 2021 Acceptance of Offer to be returned by 4 June.  A $300 

non-refundable fee is required to confirm acceptance 

of offer.  Fee will be deducted from 2020 school fees 

 

Monday 6 September 2021 Prep Readiness Sessions.  Times to be advised. 

Friday 5 November 2021 Prep Transition Day 1.  Details to be advised. 

 

Friday 12 November 2021 Prep Transition Day 2.  Details to be advised. 

 

Friday 19 November 2021 Prep Transition Day 3.  Details to be advised. 

 

Friday 26 November 2021 Prep Transition Day 4.  Details to be advised. 

Monday 13 December 2021 Orientation Morning.  Details to be advised. 

 

http://www.sakeilor.catholic.edu.au/enrolment

